FORM PTO-1595 (Rev 6-93) OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94) RECC 08 - 13	-2003 HEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office		
7-2903			
To the Honorable Commissioner of Paten 10252			
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)		
Douglas Carl Bacon; David Anthony Faour; Thomas Aloysius Ruddy; Jeffrey Scott Hamilton; Mark Kurt Wilhelm Scherluebbe; and Leigh-Ann Darden Heuser	Name: General Electric Company		
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached Yes X No	Internal Address:		
3. Nature of conveyance:	Street Address: <u>1 River Road</u>		
🖾 Assignment 🗌 Merger	City: Schenectady _State: NY_ ZIP: <u>12345</u>		
Security Agreement Change of Name			
☐ Other Execution Date: <u>7/24/2003; 7/23/2003; 7/24/2003; 7/25/2003;</u> <u>7/23/2003; and 7/23/2003, respectively</u>	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? 🔲 Yes 🛛 🕱 No		
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):			
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the <u>7/25/03; 7/23/03; and 7/23/03, respectively</u>	e execution date of the application is: <u>7/24/03; 7/23/03; 7/24/03;</u>		
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)		
10/629295-	bed? Yes X No		
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:		
Name: <u>John S, Beulick</u>	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ <u>40.00</u>		
Internal Address: <u>Armstrong Teasdale, LLP.</u>			
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account		
Street Address: <u>One Metropolitan Sq. Suite 2600</u>	8. Deposit account number:		
City: <u>St. Louis</u> State: <u>MO</u> ZIP: <u>63102</u>	01-2384		
	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)		
08/12/2003 ECOOPER 00000185 012384 10629295			
D1 FC:8021 40.00 DA DO NOT US	E THIS SPACE		
 Statement and signature. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. 			
William J. Zychlewicz Name of Person Signing	July 29, 2003		
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 21			
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments			
	n, D.C. 20231 PATENT		
	FAICNI		

REEL: 014366 FRAME: 0046

132843

In accordance with obligations entered into pursuant to an Employee Innovation and Proprietary Information Agreement or other agreement and/or goods and valuable consideration, of which we acknowledge receipt, we, DOUGLAS CARL BACON, 3507 Mooregate Drive, Marietta, Georgia 30062; DAVID ANTHONY FAOUR, 2240 Havencrest Drive, Chattanooga, TN 37421; THOMAS ALOYSIUS RUDDY, 2136 Bayford Court, Marietta, Georgia 30064; JEFFREY SCOTT HAMILTON, 5086 Verbena Drive, Acworth, Georgia 30102; MARK KURT WILHELM SCHERLUEBBE, 2726 Bentwood Drive, Marietta, Georgia 30062, and LEIGH-ANN DARDEN HEUSER, 3901 Remington Way, Marietta, Georgia 30066, sell and assign to General Electric Company, a New York Corporation, having an address at 1 River Road, Schenectady, New York 12345, USA, (hereinafter referred to as "Company"), its successors and assigns, our entire respective rights, titles and interests in and to the invention and improvements invented and originated by us and described in the application for United States Patent currently entitled METHODS AND SYSTEMS FOR GENERATING A FINANCIAL REPORT. signed as of even date, and any and all applications for patent and patents therefrom in any and all countries, including all divisions, continuations, reexaminations and reissues thereof, and all rights of priority resulting from the filing of said United States application, and authorize and request any official whose duty it is to issue patents, to issue any patent on said inventions and improvements or resulting therefrom to said Company, or its successors or assigns and agree that on request and without further consideration, but at the expense of said Company, we will communicate to said Company or its representatives or nominees any facts known to us respecting said inventions and improvements and testify in any legal proceeding, sign all lawful papers, execute all divisional, continuation, reexamination and reissue applications, make all rightful oaths and generally do everything possible to aid said Company, its successors, assigns, and nominees to obtain and enforce proper patent protection for said invention and its improvements in all countries.

Signed at town of _______ATLANTA____ State of this $\underline{\mathcal{A}4}$ day of $\underline{\mathcal{TULY}}$, 2003. DOUGLAS CARL BACON

1

132843

My Comseission Expires Jan. 22, 2005.

Witnessed by:

Witness Signature and Date

Printed Name of Witness

Witness Signature and Date

Printed Name of Witness

STATE OF <u>florgia</u>) COUNTY OF <u>florgia</u>) This <u>24</u> day of <u>fully</u>, 2003, before me personally came the above-named DOUGLAS CARL BACON, to me personally known as the individual who executed the foregoing assignment, who acknowledged to me that he executed the same of his own free will for the purposes therein set forth.

herefe Notary Public Netary Public, Dath County, Geor

My Commission Expires:

(Seal)

	Signed at town of		_, State of	
this _	day of	, 2003.		

DAVID ANTHONY FAOUR

Witnessed by:

Witness Signature and Date

Printed Name of Witness

Witness Signature and Date

Printed Name of Witness

STATE OF _____) ss. COUNTY OF _____)

This ______ day of ______, 2003, before me personally came the above-named DAVID ANTHONY FAOUR, to me personally known as the individual who executed the foregoing assignment, who acknowledged to me that he executed the same of his own free will for the purposes therein set forth.

Notary Public

My Commission Expires: _____

(Seal)

ASSIGNMENT

this ______, 2003.

132843

Signed at town of $\underline{ATLANTA}$ this $\underline{A4}$ day of \underline{JVLY} , 2003.	
	Thomas A Ruddy
Witnessed by:	STATE OF <u>florgia</u>) COUNTY OF <u>COBE</u>) ss.
Witness Signature and Date	This 24^{th} day of <u>July</u> , 2003, before me personally came the above-named THOMAS
Printed Name of Witness	ALOYSIUS RUDDY, to me personally known as the individual who executed the foregoing assignment, who acknowledged to me that he executed the same of his
Witness Signature and Date	own free will for the purposes therein set forth. <u>Curyle J. Jackson</u> Notary Public
Printed Name of Witness	Notary Public, Osbb County, Georgia. My Commission Expires: <u>My Commission Expires</u> Jan. 22, 2005.
	(Seal)
Signed at town of	, State of,

JEFFREY SCOTT HAMILTON

ASSIGNMEN	JT	Attorney Docket No. 132843
Witnessed by:	STATE OF	22 (
Witness Signature and Date	This day of	, 2003, before e above-named JEFFREY
Printed Name of Witness	SCOTT HAMILTON, to a individual who executed th acknowledged to me that	me personally known as the e foregoing assignment, who he executed the same of his
Witness Signature and Date	own free will for the purpor	
Printed Name of Witness	My Commission Expires: _	Notary Public
	(Seal)	
Signed at town of	, State of	
Signed at town of, 20		
thisday of, 20	03. MARK KURT WILHEL STATE OF	M SCHERLUEBBE
thisday of, 20	03. MARK KURT WILHEL STATE OF COUNTY OF This day of	M SCHERLUEBBE
thisday of, 20 Witnessed by: Witness Signature and Date	MARK KURT WILHEL STATE OF COUNTY OF This day of me personally came the a WILHELM SCHERLUEBI as the individual who assignment, who acknowled	M SCHERLUEBBE
thisday of, 20 Witnessed by: Witness Signature and Date Printed Name of Witness	MARK KURT WILHEL STATE OF COUNTY OF This day of me personally came the a WILHELM SCHERLUEBI as the individual who assignment, who acknowled	M SCHERLUEBBE)) ss), 2003, before bove-named MARK KURT BE, to me personally known executed the foregoing
Signed at town of, 20 thisday of, 20 Witnessed by: Witness Signature and Date Printed Name of Witness Witness Signature and Date Printed Name of Witness	MARK KURT WILHEL STATE OF COUNTY OF This day of me personally came the a WILHELM SCHERLUEBI as the individual who assignment, who acknowled the same of his own free v set forth.	M SCHERLUEBBE
thisday of, 20 Witnessed by: Witness Signature and Date Printed Name of Witness Witness Signature and Date	MARK KURT WILHEL STATE OF COUNTY OF This day of me personally came the a WILHELM SCHERLUEB as the individual who assignment, who acknowled the same of his own free v	M SCHERLUEBBE

ASSIGNM	IENT	Attorney Docket No. 132843
Signed at town of <u>Atlanta</u> this <u>23^{cd}</u> day of <u>July</u>	, 2003. <i>Leigh - Ann</i> C LEIGH-ANN DARDEN	arden Meuson
Witnessed by:	STATE OF <u>Georgia</u> COUNTY OF <u>Cobb</u>)) ss.)
Witness Signature and Date	This 232 day of Ju	above-named LEIGH-ANN
Printed Name of Witness	DARDEN HEUSER, to a individual who executed th acknowledged to me that	me personally known as the ne foregoing assignment, who he executed the same of his
Witness Signature and Date	own free will for the purpo	<u> </u>
Printed Name of Witness	My Commission Expires:	-
	(Seal)	

In accordance with obligations entered into pursuant to an Employee Innovation and Proprietary Information Agreement or other agreement and/or goods and valuable consideration, of which we acknowledge receipt, we, DOUGLAS CARL BACON, 3507 Mooregate Drive, Marietta, Georgia 30062; DAVID ANTHONY FAOUR, 2240 Havencrest Drive, Chattanooga, TN 37421; THOMAS ALOYSIUS RUDDY, 2136 Bayford Court, Marietta, Georgia 30064; JEFFREY SCOTT HAMILTON, 5086 Verbena Drive, Acworth, Georgia 30102; MARK KURT WILHELM SCHERLUEBBE, 2726 Bentwood Drive, Marietta, Georgia 30062, and LEIGH-ANN DARDEN HEUSER, 3901 Remington Way, Marietta, Georgia 30066, sell and assign to General Electric Company, a New York Corporation, having an address at 1 River Road, Schenectady, New York 12345, USA, (hereinafter referred to as "Company"), its successors and assigns, our entire respective rights, titles and interests in and to the invention and improvements invented and originated by us and described in the application for United States Patent currently entitled METHODS AND SYSTEMS FOR GENERATING A FINANCIAL REPORT, signed as of even date, and any and all applications for patent and patents therefrom in any and all countries, including all divisions, continuations, reexaminations and reissues thereof, and all rights of priority resulting from the filing of said United States application, and authorize and request any official whose duty it is to issue patents, to issue any patent on said inventions and improvements or resulting therefrom to said Company, or its successors or assigns and agree that on request and without further consideration, but at the expense of said Company, we will communicate to said Company or its representatives or nominees any facts known to us respecting said inventions and improvements and testify in any legal proceeding, sign all lawful papers, execute all divisional, continuation, reexamination and reissue applications, make all rightful oaths and generally do everything possible to aid said Company, its successors, assigns, and nominees to obtain and enforce proper patent protection for said invention and its improvements in all countries.

Signed at town of ______, State of ______,

this _____day of ______, 2003.

DOUGLAS CARL BACON

ASSIGNMENT	Attorney Docket No. 132843
Vitnessed by:	STATE OF)) ss. COUNTY OF)
Vitness Signature and Date	This day of, 2003, before me personally came the above-named DOUGLAS
rinted Name of Witness	CARL BACON, to me personally known as the individual who executed the foregoing assignment, who acknowledged to me that he executed the same of his
Vitness Signature and Date	own free will for the purposes therein set forth.
rinted Name of Witness	Notary Public
Theo reality of Whitess	My Commission Expires:
	(Seal)
this $\frac{23}{\text{day of}} \int z dy = 0,200$	3. DAVID ANTHONY FAOUR
Witnessed by: 7 23-2003	STATE OF)) ss. COUNTY OF)
Vitness Signature and Date	This day of, 2003, before me personally came the above-named DAVID ANTHONY FAOUR, to me personally known as the individual who accounted the foregoing accient who
Vitness Agnature and Date	individual who executed the foregoing assignment, who acknowledged to me that he executed the same of his own free will for the purposes therein set forth.
Patrick Toomey	Notary Public
Printed Name of Witness /	My Commission Expires:
	(Seal)

ASSIGN	MENT		Attomey Docket No. 132843
Signed at town of thisday of		State of	
	THOMAS	S ALOYSIUS R	UDDY
Witnessed by: Witness Signature and Date Printed Name of Witness Witness Signature and Date Printed Name of Witness	COUNT This me pers ALOYSI individua acknowle own free	STATE OF) ss. 	
Signed at town of thisday of		State of	

JEFFREY SCOTT HAMILTON

ASSIGNMENT	Attorney Docket No. 132843
Witnessed by:	STATE OF)) ss. COUNTY OF)
Witness Signature and Date	This day of, 2003, before me personally came the above-named JEFFREY
Printed Name of Witness	SCOTT HAMILTON, to me personally known as the individual who executed the foregoing assignment, who acknowledged to me that he executed the same of his own free will for the purposes therein set forth.
Witness Signature and Date	
Printed Name of Witness	Notary Public My Commission Expires:
	(Seal)
this day of , 200)3.
this, 200	
Witnessed by:	MARK KURT WILHELM SCHERLUEBBE STATE OF) _) ss.
Witnessed by: Witness Signature and Date	MARK KURT WILHELM SCHERLUEBBE STATE OF) SS. COUNTY OF)
Witnessed by: Witness Signature and Date Printed Name of Witness	MARK KURT WILHELM SCHERLUEBBE STATE OF
Witnessed by: Witness Signature and Date	MARK KURT WILHELM SCHERLUEBBE STATE OF) SS. COUNTY OF) This day of, 2003, before me personally came the above-named MARK KURT WILHELM SCHERLUEBBE, to me personally known as the individual who executed the foregoing
Witnessed by: Witness Signature and Date Printed Name of Witness	MARK KURT WILHELM SCHERLUEBBE STATE OF
Witness Signature and Date Printed Name of Witness Witness Signature and Date	MARK KURT WILHELM SCHERLUEBBE STATE OF) ss.) ss. COUNTY OF

ASSIGNMENT		Attorney Docket No. 132843	
Signed at town of		, State of	,
thisday of	, 2003.		
	ī	LEIGH-ANN DARDEI	N HEUSER
Witnessed by:		STATE OF)) ss.
Witness Signature and Date			
Printed Name of Witness		This day of, 2003, befo me personally came the above-named LEIGH-AN DARDEN HEUSER, to me personally known as the individual who executed the foregoing assignment, where acknowledged to me that he executed the same of h	
Witness Signature and Date		own free will for the purp	oses therein set forth.
Printed Name of Witness			Notary Public
		My Commission Expires:	·
		(Seal)	

132843

In accordance with obligations entered into pursuant to an Employee Innovation and Proprietary Information Agreement or other agreement and/or goods and valuable consideration, of which we acknowledge receipt, we, DOUGLAS CARL BACON, 3507 Mooregate Drive, Marietta, Georgia 30062; DAVID ANTHONY FAOUR, 2240 Havencrest Drive, Chattanooga, TN 37421; THOMAS ALOYSIUS RUDDY, 2136 Bayford Court, Marietta, Georgia 30064; JEFFREY SCOTT HAMILTON, 5086 Verbena Drive, Acworth, Georgia 30102; MARK KURT WILHELM SCHERLUEBBE, 2726 Bentwood Drive, Marietta, Georgia 30062, and LEIGH-ANN DARDEN HEUSER, 3901 Remington Way, Marietta, Georgia 30066, sell and assign to General Electric Company, a New York Corporation, having an address at 1 River Road, Schenectady, New York 12345, USA, (hereinafter referred to as "Company"), its successors and assigns, our entire respective rights, titles and interests in and to the invention and improvements invented and originated by us and described in the application for United States Patent currently entitled METHODS AND SYSTEMS FOR GENERATING A FINANCIAL REPORT, signed as of even date, and any and all applications for patent and patents therefrom in any and all countries, including all divisions, continuations, reexaminations and reissues thereof, and all rights of priority resulting from the filing of said United States application, and authorize and request any official whose duty it is to issue patents, to issue any patent on said inventions and improvements or resulting therefrom to said Company, or its successors or assigns and agree that on request and without further consideration, but at the expense of said Company, we will communicate to said Company or its representatives or nominees any facts known to us respecting said inventions and improvements and testify in any legal proceeding, sign all lawful papers, execute all divisional, continuation, reexamination and reissue applications, make all rightful oaths and generally do everything possible to aid said Company, its successors, assigns, and nominees to obtain and enforce proper patent protection for said invention and its improvements in all countries.

	Signed at town of	of, State o	f
this	day of	. 2003.	

DOUGLAS CARL BACON

ASSIGNMENT	[Attorney Docket No. 132843
Witnessed by:	STATE OF) ss.
Witness Signature and Date Printed Name of Witness	me personally came the CARL BACON, to me	, 2003, before above-named DOUGLAS personally known as the e foregoing assignment, who
Witness Signature and Date		he executed the same of his ses therein set forth.
Printed Name of Witness	My Commission Expires: _ (Seal)	Notary Public
Signed at town of, 200		
Witnessed by:	STATE OF) ss.
Witness Signature and Date	COUNTY OF This day of) , 2003, before the above-named DAVID
Printed Name of Witness	ANTHONY FAOUR, to individual who executed th acknowledged to me that	me personally known as the he foregoing assignment, who he executed the same of his
Witness Signature and Date	own free will for the purpo	ses merem set form.
Printed Name of Witness	Mu Commission Funitori	Notary Public
	My Commission Expires:	

ASSIGNMENT		Attorney Docket No. 132843	
Signed at town of		, State of	
thisday of			
	-	THOMAS ALOYSIUS	RUDDY
Witnessed by:		STATE OF)) ss.
Witness Signature and Date			, 2003, before e above-named THOMAS
Printed Name of Witness		ALOYSIUS RUDDY, to individual who executed th acknowledged to me that	me personally known as the e foregoing assignment, who he executed the same of his
Witness Signature and Date		own free will for the purpo	ses therein set forth.
Printed Name of Witness			Notary Public
		My Commission Expires: _ (Seal)	

Γ

Signed at toy	wn of <u>Acus</u>	orth	, State of	Georgia	,
this <u>25</u> day of	July	, 2003.	FREY SCOTT I	HAMILTON	

Witnessed 9.	$\rightarrow \mathcal{A}$	1 - 4/25/03
Witness Signature	and Date	
RICHARD	A.	ECLIOTT
Printed Name of Wit	ness	1

7/25/03 MA Witness Signature and Date

Thomas E. Reed Printed Name of Witness

STATE OF ______) ss. COUNTY OF ______)

This ______ day of ______, 2003, before me personally came the above-named JEFFREY SCOTT HAMILTON, to me personally known as the individual who executed the foregoing assignment, who acknowledged to me that he executed the same of his own free will for the purposes therein set forth.

	Notary Public
My Commission Expires:	

(Seal)

Signed at town of, State of	
thisday of	_, 2003.
	MARK KURT WILHELM SCHERLUEBBE
Witnessed by:	STATE OF)) ss.
Witness Signature and Date	COUNTY OF) This day of, 2003, before me personally came the above-named MARK KURT
Printed Name of Witness	WILHELM SCHERLUEBBE, to me personally known as the individual who executed the foregoing assignment, who acknowledged to me that he executed
Witness Signature and Date	the same of his own free will for the purposes therein set forth.
Printed Name of Witness	Notary Public
	My Commission Expires:
	(Seal)

ASSIGNMENT		Attorney Docket No. 132843	
Signed at town of		, State of	,
thisday of	, 2003.		
	LEIC	GH-ANN DARDEN	N HEUSER
Witnessed by:		ATE OF) 65
Witness Signature and Date			
Printed Name of Witness	DA ind act	ARDEN HEUSER, to lividual who executed t knowledged to me that	, 2003, before above-named LEIGH-ANN me personally known as the he foregoing assignment, who he executed the same of his
Witness Signature and Date	OW	n free will for the purp	oses therein set forth.
Printed Name of Witness			Notary Public
	Му	Commission Expires:	
	(S	eal)	

Γ

7

In accordance with obligations entered into pursuant to an Employee Innovation and Proprietary Information Agreement or other agreement and/or goods and valuable consideration, of which we acknowledge receipt, we, DOUGLAS CARL BACON, 3507 Mooregate Drive, Marietta, Georgia 30062; DAVID ANTHONY FAOUR, 2240 Havencrest Drive, Chattanooga, TN 37421; THOMAS ALOYSIUS RUDDY, 2136 Bayford Court, Marietta, Georgia 30064; JEFFREY SCOTT HAMILTON, 5086 Verbena Drive, Acworth, Georgia 30102; MARK KURT WILHELM SCHERLUEBBE, 2726 Bentwood Drive, Marietta, Georgia 30062, and LEIGH-ANN DARDEN HEUSER, 3901 Remington Way, Marietta, Georgia 30066, sell and assign to General Electric Company, a New York Corporation, having an address at 1 River Road, Schenectady, New York 12345, USA, (hereinafter referred to as "Company"), its successors and assigns, our entire respective rights, titles and interests in and to the invention and improvements invented and originated by us and described in the application for United States Patent currently entitled METHODS AND SYSTEMS FOR GENERATING A FINANCIAL REPORT. signed as of even date, and any and all applications for patent and patents therefrom in any and all countries, including all divisions, continuations, reexaminations and reissues thereof, and all rights of priority resulting from the filing of said United States application, and authorize and request any official whose duty it is to issue patents, to issue any patent on said inventions and improvements or resulting therefrom to said Company, or its successors or assigns and agree that on request and without further consideration, but at the expense of said Company, we will communicate to said Company or its representatives or nominees any facts known to us respecting said inventions and improvements and testify in any legal proceeding. sign all lawful papers, execute all divisional, continuation, reexamination and reissue applications, make all rightful oaths and generally do everything possible to aid said Company, its successors, assigns, and nominees to obtain and enforce proper patent protection for said invention and its improvements in all countries.

 Signed at town of ______, State of ______,

 this ______, day of ______, 2003.

DOUGLAS CARL BACON

ASSIGN	MENT	Attorney Docket No. 132843
Witnessed by:	STATE OF) ss.
Witness Signature and Date	This day of me personally came the	, 2003, before above-named DOUGLAS
Printed Name of Witness	CARL BACON, to me individual who executed th	personally known as the e foregoing assignment, who he executed the same of his
Witness Signature and Date		
Printed Name of Witness		Notary Public
	(Seal)	
Signed at town of	, State of	,
	_, 2005. DAVID ANTHONY FA	OUR
Witnessed by:	STATE OF) ss.
Witness Signature and Date	This day of	, 2003, before the above-named DAVID
Printed Name of Witness	ANTHONY FAOUR, to individual who executed the	me personally known as the he foregoing assignment, who he executed the same of his
Witness Signature and Date		
Printed Name of Witness	——— My Commission Expires:	Notary Public
	(Scal)	<u> </u>

ASSIGNM	IENT 132843
Signed at town of thisday of	, State of, 2003.
	THOMAS ALOYSIUS RUDDY
Witnessed by:	STATE OF)) ss. COUNTY OF)
Witness Signature and Date Printed Name of Witness	This day of, 2003, before me personally came the above-named THOMAS ALOYSIUS RUDDY, to me personally known as the individual who executed the foregoing assignment, who
Witness Signature and Date	acknowledged to me that he executed the same of his own free will for the purposes therein set forth.
	Notary Public
Printed Name of Witness	My Commission Expires:
	(Seal)
Signed at town of	, State of,

this ______, 2003.

JEFFREY SCOTT HAMILTON

٦

ASSIGNMENT	Attorney Docket No. 132843
Witnessed by: Witness Signature and Date Printed Name of Witness Witness Signature and Date	STATE OF) ss. COUNTY OF) Thisday of, 2003, before me personally came the above-named JEFFRI SCOTT HAMILTON, to me personally known as to individual who executed the foregoing assignment, we acknowledged to me that he executed the same of to own free will for the purposes therein set forth.
Printed Name of Witness	Notary Public My Commission Expires: (Seal)
Signed at town of <u>MILIAN</u> this <u>23</u> day of <u>JULY</u> , 2003	, State of , State of
Witnessed by: <u>Jassi w Jaw</u> <u>23 07 03</u> Witness Signature and Date <u>MASSi Ku ZONA</u> Printed Name of Witness Witness Signature and Date <u>CINCUTTA</u> <u>MARIO</u> Printed Name of Witness	This day of, 2003, before me personally came the above-named MARK KUI WILHELM SCHERLUEBBE, to me personally known as the individual who executed the foregoin assignment, who acknowledged to me that he execute the same of his own free will for the purposes there set forth.
Printed Name of Williess	Notary Public My Commission Expires:

ASSIGNMENT			Attorney Docket No. 132843	
Signed at town of	, Si	ate of		
thisday of	, 2003.			
	LEIGH-AN	N DARDEN H	EUSER	
Witnessed by:)	
Witness Signature and Date) , 2003, before ove-named LEIGH-ANN	
Printed Name of Witness	DARDEN individual v acknowledg	DARDEN HEUSER, to me personally known as t individual who executed the foregoing assignment, w acknowledged to me that he executed the same of l		
Witness Signature and Date	own free w	ill for the purposes	therein set forth.	
Printed Name of Witness			Notary Public	
	My Commi	ssion Expires:		
	(Seal)			